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40th National Team Championship 2020, Ahmedabad 
Last update 13.02.2020 09:40:13

Team-Composition with round-results
36. Jammu & Kashmir (RtgAvg:1000, TB1: 0 / TB2: 0,5)

Bo. Name RtgI FED FideID ID 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Games RtgAvg n w we w-we K rtg+/-
1 Shameet 0 IND 33329583 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1372 8 0
2 Rasib Shabnam Majeed 0 IND 33329575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 0 0,5 9 1594 9 0,5
3 Mohammad Kumail Digoo 0 IND 33329702 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1389 9 0
4 Mohammad Jibran 0 IND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1311 6 0

http://chess-results.com/


Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com          Page 1 / 1 created on 27.04.2024 03:31:58

Player info

Shameet    0 IND Rp:572
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 57 Samal Ansuman 1910 IND 5,5 s 0 1
2 87 Kelaskar Chinmay 1726 IND 7 w 0 1
3 104 Poluri Kumaraswamy 1524 IND 5 s 0 1
4 96 Sanjay Ramkrishna Deo 1250 IND 2 s 0 1
5 124 Kanishak Sharma 1003 IND 2 w 0 1
6 165 Kirpesh I 1207 IND 2,5 w 0 1
7 8 AFM Narayan Joshi 1483 IND 5,5 s 0 1
8 115 Yitish Kumar Gangwani 1241 IND 3 s 0 1
9 160 Lokender Hetta  0 IND 1 w 0 1

Rasib Shabnam Majeed   0 IND Rp:1150
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 56 Pattnayak Nilsu 1950 IND 3,5 w 0 2
2 88 Jadhav Vishwadeep 1427 IND 3,5 s 0 2
3 156 Gowtham Ashok K 1455 IND 6 w 0 2
4 94 Sanjiv Kumar 1839 IND 5,5 w 0 2
5 123 Saran Kumar Thakur 1443 IND 4,5 s 0 2
6 72 Surya Sathiaguru 1383 IND 2 s 0 2
7 7 Bhavya Sharma 1485 IND 3,5 w 0 2
8 118 Jairaj  1447 IND 2,5 w ½ 2
9 119 Vijay Kumar 1915 IND 7 s 0 2

Mohammad Kumail Digoo   0 IND Rp:589
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 58 Das Susobhit 1846 IND 6 s 0 3
2 85 Shreyas Ghadi 1608 IND 3,5 w 0 3
3 157 Satya Sai Vardhan P 1201 IND 3,5 s 0 3
4 173 Manikandan J 1454 IND 3,5 s 0 3
5 126 Kunal Tanwar 1215 IND 4 w 0 3
6 70 Sajan J 1472 IND 5 w 0 3
7 6 Dinesh Kumar Daiya 1338 IND 3 s 0 3
8 116 Lakshaya Arora 1218 IND 1,5 s 0 3
9 120 Suryansh Verma 1152 IND 4 w 0 3

Mohammad Jibran    0 IND Rp:511
Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 98 Mohanty Ashutosh 1357 IND 1,5 w 0 4
2 86 Krishna Malay 1675 IND 3 s 0 4
3 105 Penchala Narasaiaha Pagidi 0 IND 1 w 0 4
4 95 AIM Sheikh Jahan 1481 IND 4 w 0 4
5 166 Vijay Kumar   0 IND 2 s 0 4
6 71 Marimuthu K 1613 IND 4,5 s 0 4
7 10 Deora Rahul 0 IND 2 w 0 4
8 117 Riya Kaushal 1091 IND 3 w 0 4
9 122 Sanjeev Vekta 1584 IND 3,5 s 0 4
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Board Pairings

Round 1 on 2020/02/07 at 02.15 PM
Bo. 18 Odisha B Rtg - 36 Jammu & Kashmir Rtg 4 : 0
18/1 Samal Ansuman (w) 1910 - Shameet  (b) 0 1 - 0
18/2 Pattnayak Nilsu (b) 1950 - Rasib Shabnam Majeed (w) 0 1 - 0
18/3 Das Susobhit (w) 1846 - Mohammad Kumail Digoo (b) 0 1 - 0
18/4 Mohanty Ashutosh (b) 1357 - Mohammad Jibran  (w) 0 1 - 0

Round 2 on 2020/02/08 at 10.00 AM
Bo. 36 Jammu & Kashmir Rtg - 27 Maharashtra C Rtg 0 : 4
18/1 Shameet  (w) 0 - Kelaskar Chinmay (b) 1726 0 - 1
18/2 Rasib Shabnam Majeed (b) 0 - Jadhav Vishwadeep (w) 1427 0 - 1
18/3 Mohammad Kumail Digoo (w) 0 - Shreyas Ghadi (b) 1608 0 - 1
18/4 Mohammad Jibran  (b) 0 - Krishna Malay (w) 1675 0 - 1

Round 3 on 2020/02/08 at 04.00 PM
Bo. 33 Andhra Pradesh B Rtg - 36 Jammu & Kashmir Rtg 4 : 0
18/1 Poluri Kumaraswamy (w) 1524 - Shameet  (b) 0 1 - 0
18/2 Gowtham Ashok K (b) 1455 - Rasib Shabnam Majeed (w) 0 1 - 0
18/3 Satya Sai Vardhan P (w) 1201 - Mohammad Kumail Digoo (b) 0 1 - 0
18/4 Penchala Narasaiaha Pagidi (b) 0 - Mohammad Jibran  (w) 0 1 - 0

Round 4 on 2020/02/09 at 10.00 AM
Bo. 30 AI Reserve Bank SCC Rtg - 36 Jammu & Kashmir Rtg 4 : 0
18/1 Sanjay Ramkrishna Deo (w) 1250 - Shameet  (b) 0 1 - 0
18/2 Sanjiv Kumar (b) 1839 - Rasib Shabnam Majeed (w) 0 1 - 0
18/3 Manikandan J (w) 1454 - Mohammad Kumail Digoo (b) 0 1 - 0
18/4 AIM Sheikh Jahan (b) 1481 - Mohammad Jibran  (w) 0 1 - 0

Round 5 on 2020/02/10 at 10.00 AM
Bo. 36 Jammu & Kashmir Rtg - 35 Himachal Pradesh B Rtg 0 : 4
18/1 Shameet  (w) 0 - Kanishak Sharma (b) 1003 0 - 1
18/2 Rasib Shabnam Majeed (b) 0 - Saran Kumar Thakur (w) 1443 0 - 1
18/3 Mohammad Kumail Digoo (w) 0 - Kunal Tanwar (b) 1215 0 - 1
18/4 Mohammad Jibran  (b) 0 - Vijay Kumar   (w) 0 0 - 1

Round 6 on 2020/02/10 at 04.00 PM
Bo. 36 Jammu & Kashmir Rtg - 31 Tamil Nadu B Rtg 0 : 4
18/1 Shameet  (w) 0 - Kirpesh I (b) 1207 0 - 1
18/2 Rasib Shabnam Majeed (b) 0 - Surya Sathiaguru (w) 1383 0 - 1
18/3 Mohammad Kumail Digoo (w) 0 - Sajan J (b) 1472 0 - 1
18/4 Mohammad Jibran  (b) 0 - Marimuthu K (w) 1613 0 - 1

Round 7 on 2020/02/11 at 10.00 AM
Bo. 32 All Rajputana B Rtg - 36 Jammu & Kashmir Rtg 4 : 0
17/1 AFM Narayan Joshi (w) 1483 - Shameet  (b) 0 1 - 0
17/2 Bhavya Sharma (b) 1485 - Rasib Shabnam Majeed (w) 0 1 - 0
17/3 Dinesh Kumar Daiya (w) 1338 - Mohammad Kumail Digoo (b) 0 1 - 0
17/4 Deora Rahul (b) 0 - Mohammad Jibran  (w) 0 1 - 0

Round 8 on 2020/02/12 at 10.00 AM
Bo. 34 Haryana B Rtg - 36 Jammu & Kashmir Rtg 3½: ½
18/1 Yitish Kumar Gangwani (w) 1241 - Shameet  (b) 0 1 - 0
18/2 Jairaj  (b) 1447 - Rasib Shabnam Majeed (w) 0 ½ - ½
18/3 Lakshaya Arora (w) 1218 - Mohammad Kumail Digoo (b) 0 1 - 0
18/4 Riya Kaushal (b) 1091 - Mohammad Jibran  (w) 0 1 - 0

Round 9 on 2020/02/13 at 09.30 AM
Bo. 36 Jammu & Kashmir Rtg - 28 Himachal Pradesh A Rtg 0 : 4
18/1 Shameet  (w) 0 - Lokender Hetta  (b) 0 0 - 1
18/2 Rasib Shabnam Majeed (b) 0 - Vijay Kumar (w) 1915 0 - 1
18/3 Mohammad Kumail Digoo (w) 0 - Suryansh Verma (b) 1152 0 - 1
18/4 Mohammad Jibran  (b) 0 - Sanjeev Vekta (w) 1584 0 - 1

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr509727.aspx?lan=1
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